Fashion
Jewelry Stones

Timeless yet innovative, our Fashion Jewelry Stones
encapsulate the moment and are crafted to withstand
the test of time. With more than 50 colors and coatings
to choose from, many of which are exclusive to Preciosa,
we offer an unparalleled selection of the highest quality
Fashion Jewelry Stones on the market.

Colors,
Coatings,
Index



Colors

Crystal
00030

®:
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White Opal
01000

@ Black Diamond
40010

Smoked Sapphire

30010

Aquamarine

60000

Aqua Bohemica
60010

Turquoise
63030

s Light Sapphire
Cl': 30020
Light Sapphire Opal
310

Sapphire
30050
Montana
30340
Deep Sea
33400
Capri Blue
60310
Indicalite
60100

Blue Zircon
60230
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Chrysolite
50000
Chrysolite Opal
51000

Peridot
50520
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Emerald
50730

Erinite

50010
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50230

Khaki
50330
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Jonquil
80100

. Citiine

o 80310

Light Topaz
10020

“,  Topaz
é’;’ 10070
Light Colorado Topaz
10330

9 Light Smoked Topaz
10210
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° Smoked Topaz
10220

Light Gold Quartz

00520

Gold Quartz

00530

Light Peach

90300

Rose Opal

71350

75 LightRose

70020
Rose
70010

Indian Pink
70040
Fuchsia
70350

Ruby

90110

Sun

90310
Hyacinth
90040
Padparadscha
90350

Coral

93180

Light Siam
90070

Siam

90090

Garnet
90120

Burgundy
90100

Amethyst
20050

Amethyst Opal
21110

Light Amethyst
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Violet
20310

Tanzanite
20410

@A

Purple Velvet
20490

NOTE:

Al colours are available with AB coating

Coatings not included in the standard offer are available

by specal request ony.

Slight deviation in colour shades is unavoidable.

* Products with these coatings are not resistant to
plating and similar processing

Coatings

Crystal AB
20031 AB

Crystal Argent Flare
24231 AgF
An Crystal Velvet*

o owivel

#27, Crystal Honey
7 23631 Hon

Crystal Golden Honey
24431 GaH
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il
<
@ Crystal Celsian
22531 Cel

Crystal Blond Flare*
3931 BdF

Crystal Sunrise®

-
7 219
% Crystal Aurum*

7 26231 Aur
Crystal Starlight Gold*
26131 816
Crystal Monte Carlo*
27731 M
Crystal Capri Gold*
27131 a6
Crystal Apricot*
26636 Apri

Crystal Lava®
21331 Lav

Crystal Red Flame*
25131 RdF

Crystal Vitrail Light*
26536 VL

Crystal Vitrail Medium*
28136 VM

Crystal Bermuda Blue*
29636 BBI

Crystal Heliotrope*
29536 Hel

Crystal Nightfall
26036 Ntf

#  Crystal Labrador®
27031 Lab

’ Jet Hematite®
27231 Hem

Effects

MC Chaton MAXIMA
anT. 43111615

Mist Effect (rop warr)
Aqua Bohemica

@ o Effect (sorrom warr)
<% Aqua Bohenica

Matt effects are available for selected
transparent colors. For detailed offer,
please contact Sales Representative.
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Numerical order
00030..................Crystal

00030 20031 AB.... Crystal AB

00030 21331 Lav.... . Crystal Lava

00030 22531 Cq .. Crystal Celsian
00030 21931 Snr ... . Crystal Sunrise
0003023531 Hon ... Crystal Honey
00030 23931 BdF ... . Crystal Blond Flare
0003024231 AgF ... Crystal Argent Flare
00030 24431 GdH .. Crystal Golden Honey
00030 25131 RdF. Crystal Red Flame
00030 26036 Ntf ... Crystal Nightfall
00030 26131 StG. ... Crystal Starlight Gold
00030 26231 Aur .......

00030 26536 VL ... .

00030 26636 Apri. .

00030 27031 Lab

00030 27131 CaG

00030 27731 MtC

00030 27931 Ve

... Crystal Vitrail Medium
... Crystal Heliotrope

... Crystal Bermuda Blue
... Light Gold Quartz

... Gold Quartz

White Opal
Light Topaz

Topaz

Light Smoked Topaz
Smoked Topaz

... Light Colorado Topaz
.. Light Amethyst
.. Amethyst
.. Violet
.. Tanzanite
... Purple Velvet
... Amethyst Opal
Jot

... Jet Hematite
... Smoked Sapphire
... Light Sapphire

Sapphire
Montan

Light Sapphire Opal
Deep Sea

Black Diamond

... Chrysolite
.. Erinite
.. Olivine
. Khaki
... Peridot
.. Emerald
... Chrysolite Opal
... Aquamarine
.. Aqua Bohemica
... Indicolite
.. Blue Zircon
... Capri Blue

Turquoise
Rose

Light Rose
Indian Pink
Fuchsia

.. Rose Opal
- Jonquil

.. Citrine

.. Mist Effect
. Icicle Effect

. Garnet
... Light Peach

un
Padparadscha

Alphabetic order

A Amethyst .. . 20050
Amethyst Opal 21110
Aqua Bohemica. . 60010
Aquamarine .. 60000

B Black Diamond. - 40010
Blue Zircon... - 60230
Burgundy - 90100

C  CapriBlue £ 60310
Chrysolite ... 50000
Chrysolite Opal 51000
Citrine 80310
Coral 93180
Crystal.... 00030

Crystal AB
Crystal Apricot.
Crystal Argent Flare .
Crystal Aurum ........
Crystal Bermuda Blue.
Crystal Blond Flare ..
Crystal Capri Gold. ..
Crystal Celsian
Crystal Golden Honey
Crystal Heliotrope ...
Crystal Honey....
Crystal Labrador

- 00030 20031 AB

. 00030 26636 Apri
. 00030 24231 AgF
. 00030 26231 Aur
. 00030 29636 BBI
. 00030 23931 BdF
. 00030 27131 CaG
. 00030 22531 Cel

. 00030 24431 GdH
. 00030 29536 Hel
. 00030 23531 Hon

00030 27031 Lab

Crystal Lava 00030 21331 Lav
Crystal Monte Carlo 00030 27731 MtC
Crystal Nightfall. . .. 00030 26036 Ntf

Crystal Red Flame
Crystal Stariight Gold

- 00030 25131 RdF

00030 26131 StG
0003021931 Snr
00030 27931 Vel

Crystal Vitrail Light . 00030 26536 VL
Crystal Vitrail Medium 00030 28136 VM
D DeepSea............ 33400
E 50730
50010
F 70350
G 90120
00530
H  Hyacinth 90040
I Indian Pink 70040
Icicle Effect o gaa3)
Indicolite. 60100
J o Jet.
23980 27231 Hem
K

Light Gold Quartz
Light Peach.
Light Rose. .
Light Sapphire

Light Sapphire Opal ...

Light Siam..........

Light Smoked Topaz .

Light Topaz
M Montana
Mist Effect
0 Olivine.
P Padparadscha
Peridot......
Purple Velvet .
Rose...

Siam...............
Smoked Sapphire ...
Smoked Topaz .
Sun

T Tanzanite.
Topaz

s<

White Opal

L LightAmethyst........
Light Colorado Topaz ..
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Round Stones,
Channel, Ball

From Chatons to Channels, Round Stones are perfect for any
Jewelry application thanks to their ideal shape, unrivalled
optical-aesthetic properties, exceptional versatility and
outstanding durability.

FASHION JEWELRY STONES
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Overview

Round Stones MAXIMA Lo Ball

@ @ MC 3/4 Ball 662 — Regular Cut | asr. 451 19 662
@ @% MC Chaton MAXIMA | asr. 43111 198 68
pp 0

MC Chaton MAXIMA* | arr. 43111 111
pp 01,2345

ss 0000, 000, 00,0, 1,2

MC Chaton MAXIMA* | art. 43111615

ss 25,3,35,4,45,5,55,6,65,7,75,8,85,9,95,10,11,115,12,
13,135, 14,14.5,15,155, 16,17, 18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26,
27,728,129, 30, 34,35, 38, 39, 40, 45, 47, 48, 50

MC Rivoli MAXIMA | arr. 436 11 177
s 17,24,29,34,39,47
mm  12,14,16,18
MC Channel MAXIMA | arr. 43111616
s 17,24
MC Channel MAXIMA | arr. 43111616
ss 29
NOTE:

* Product is available without foiling as MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure.

FASHION JEWELRY STONES
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@%@ MC Chaton MAXIMA | ART. 431 11 199

Crystal | 00030

69<)  Mc Chaton MAXIMA | agT. 431 11 111

Crystal | 00030

i

Crystal AB
Crystal AgF
% Crystal Apri
Crystal Aur
& crystal BBI

Crystal BdF

Crystal CaG
42 Crystal Cel
« Crystal GdH
‘ Crystal Hel

+ Crystal Hon

Crystal Lab
Crystal Lav
Crystal MtC
Crystal Ntf

Crystal RdF

Crystal StG

Crystal Snr

Crystal Vel

= Crystal VL
% Crystal VM

@ Jet | 2390

00030 20031

00030 24231

00030 26636

00030 26231

00030 29636

00030 23931

00030 27131

00030 22531

00030 24431

00030 29536

00030 23531

00030 27031

00030 21331

00030 27731

00030 26036

00030 25131

00030 26131

00030 21931

00030 27931

00030 26536

00030 28136

@ JetAB | 23380 20031/20001

’ JetHem = 23980 27231/27201
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@ Amethyst | 20050
‘% Aqua Bohemica | 60010
Aquamarine | 60000
€& Black Diamond | 40010
€& BlueZircon | 60230
@ capriBlue | 60310
Citrine | 80310
@ DeepSea 33400
@ Emerald | 50730
& Fuchsia | 70350
Gold Quartz | 00530
@ Hyacinth | 90040
Chrysolite | 50000
& Indicolite ' 60100
Jonquil | 80100
Khaki | 50330

Light Amethyst = 20020

Light Colorado Topaz = 10330
Light Gold Quartz | 00520
Light Peach | 90300

Light Rose | 70020

Light Sapphire = 30020

Light Smoked Topaz | 10210

Light Siam | 90070

@
@
. Montana | 30340
€ Olivine | 50230
€& Peridot | 50520
€4 Rose | 70010
@ sapphire | 30050
@ siam | 90020
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220
& Tanzanite | 20410
% Topaz | 10070
Violet | 20310
White Opal | 01000
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Crystal | 00030

'

00030 20031

Crystal AB
Crystal AgF | 00030 24231
“: Crystal Apri | 00030 26636
Crystal Aur | 00030 26231

& Crystal BBI

Crystal BdF

00030 29636

00030 23931

Crystal CaG = 00030 27131

@ Crystal Cel | 00030 22531
# Crystal GdH

' Crystal Hel

00030 24431
00030 29536

+ Crystal Hon = 00030 23531

Crystal Lab = 00030 27031

@ Crystal Lav | 00030 21331

® Crystal MtC | 00030 27731
@ Crystal Ntf | 00030 26036
& Crystal RaF

« Crystal StG

00030 25131
00030 26131
&4 Crystal Snr | 00030 21931
% Crystal Vel | 00030 27931
.+ Crystal VL
& crysalvm

@ Jet | 23980

00030 26536

00030 28136

@ JetAB | 23980 20031/20001

@ JetHem | 23980 27231/27201

@ Amethyst | 20050
€& Amethyst AB | 20050
s Amethyst Opal | 21110
% Aqua Bohemica | 60010
Aqua Bohemica AB | 60010
Aquamarine | 60000

& Black Diamond | 40010

€& BlueZircon | 60230
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LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue Item
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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@@ % ART. 431 11 615
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% Indian Pink

% Khaki

Burgundy = 90100
Capri Blue | 60310
Citrine | 80310
Coral | 93180
Deep Sea = 33400
Emerald | 50730
Emerald AB | 50730
Erinite | 50010
Fuchsia | 70350
Garnet | 20120
Gold Quartz | 00530
Hyacinth | 90040
Chrysolite = 50000
Chrysolite Opal | 51000
70040
Indicolite = 60100
Jonquil | 80100
Jonquil AB ' 80100
50330
Light Amethyst 20020
Light Amethyst AB 20020
Light Colorado Topaz = 10330
Lt. Colorado Topaz AB | 10330
Light Gold Quartz | 00520
Light Peach | 90300

Light Rose | 70020
Light Rose AB | 70020
Light Sapphire = 30020
Light Sapphire AB = 30020

Light Sapphire Opal | 31110

Light Siam | 90070

Light Siam AB | 90070
Light Smoked Topaz | 10210
Light Topaz | 10020
Montana | 30340

Olivine | 50230
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LEGEND:

@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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@@ % ART. 431 11 615

@ Padparadscha | 90350
€1 Peridot | 50520
Peridot AB | 50520
& Purple Velvet | 20490
Rose | 70010
Rose AB | 70010
Rose Opal | 71350
Ruby | 90110
Sapphire | 30050
Sapphire AB | 30050
Siam | 90090
Siam AB | 90090
Smoked Sapphire | 30010
Smoked Topaz | 10220

Sun | 90310

e eesee

Tanzanite | 20410

Topaz | 10070
Topaz AB | 10070
Turquoise | 63030
Violet | 20310
White Opal | 01000

Colors AB
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WITHOUT BOTTOM

8§ ART.
16 8147 9023
18 8147 9024
2 8147 9025
% 8147 9027
2 8147 9029
a5 81477108
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WITH BOTTOM

SS ART.

16 81475021
19 81477083
20 81475022
29 8147 7085
34 81477080
39 8147 7081

‘ JEWELRY CUP
\
¥ e

WITH BOTTOM

S5 ART.
16 8147 6016
19 81476019
20 8147 6020
29 8147 6029
34 8147 6034
39 8147 6039

>

s

e 06 o o o
O © @ @ © & 06 6 ¢ 0 0 ¢ ¢ ¢ 0 06 0 0 0 0 0o o

o e e e
O e e @

>

7.

4
<3

=

Yy 2
(N

»

%

PN
O

@

%

O @ @ @ © & 6 6 0 06 06 ¢ ¢ 0 0 06 0 0 0 0 0 o

R
QR
°
oo oo °
e o
o

[ ]
[ ]
O e e @
[ ]
(]

S

%

O ®© @ © 6 & 06 06 06 06 06 06 0 0 06 06 0 0 0 0 0 o

%

LEGEND:

@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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s§ AR

15 81475101
18 81475102
20 8147 5103
29 81475105
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39 81475110
47 81475114
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WITH BOTTOM

SS ART, SS ART.
15 8147 5001 18 8147 2118
18 8147 5002 29 8147 2129
20 8147 5003 34 8147 2134
29 8147 5005
34 8147 5007
39 8147 5010
47 81475014
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Mist Effect

MC Chaton MAXIMA

% AquaBohemica | 60010
& Black Diamond | 40010
Citrine | 80310
Crystal | 00030
@ Emerald | 50730
& Fuchsia | 70350
Gold Quartz | 00530
@ Jet | 23980
Jonquil | 80100
Light Peach | 90300
Light Rose | 70020
@ Light Siam | 90070
& Peridot | 50520
€& sapphire | 30050
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220
€% Tanzanite | 20410
Violet | 20310

Other Colors
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Icicle Effect

MC Chaton MAXIMA

' Aqua Bohemica | 60010
& Black Diamond | 40010
* Citrine | 80310
Crystal | 00030
@ Emerald | 50730
€& Fuchsia | 70350
Gold Quartz | 00530
Jonquil | 80100
Light Peach | 90300
Light Rose | 70020
@ Light Siam | 90070
& Peridot | 50520
& Sapphire | 30050
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220
£ Tanzanite | 20410
"% Violet | 20310

Other Colors
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > ROUND STONES, CHANNEL, BALL

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure

@@ ART. 43111 111 | SIZE ss00-ss2

Crystal | 00030 u
.+ Crystal AB | 00030 20001 (TC) U
& Amethyst 20050 u
@ Amethyst Opal | 21110 U
% AquaBohemica | 60010 u

Aquamarine | 60000 u
& Black Diamond | 40010 u
@& BlueZircon | 60230 u
@ Burgundy | 90100 u
@ CapriBlue | 60310 u

Citrine | 80310 u
@ Emerald | 50730 u
€ Erinite | 50010 u
& Fuchsia | 70350 u
@ camet | 20120 u

Gold Quartz | 00530 u
@ Hyacinth | 90040 u

Chrysolite = 50000 u

Chrysolite Opal | 51000 u
€& Indian Pink | 70040 u
& Indicolite ' 60100 u

Jonquil | 80100 u
@ Khaki = 50330 u

¥ Light Amethyst = 20020 u

(% Light Colorado Topaz = 10330 u
Light Gold Quartz | 00520 u
Light Peach | 90300 u
Light Rose | 70020 u

30020 u

Light Sapphire
Light Sapphire Opal = 31110 u
@ Light Siam | 90070 u
@ Light Smoked Topaz | 10210 u

' Light Topaz | 10020 ]

v
\A
\
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LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue Item

O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > ROUND STONES, CHANNEL, BALL

@@ ART. 43111111 |

SIZE ss00-ss2

@@ ART. 43111615 | SIZE ss2.5-5550

e s S N R e N R TE\ T\ TR RN VRO TR e )
@ QN '\?’) ) '5‘9 A \6‘) Y ";" o ‘c‘? A ’\‘? S %‘9 S %‘? N
@ Montana | 30340 U e o 00 ® ®© 6 06 0606 06 0 86 OO O OOOO
€& Olivine | 50230 u o 0 0 O o 0 0 00000000 0 00 00
& Padparadscha | 90350 u o o0 o0 0000 0 0 0o 0 00
& Peridot | 50520 u o O O O o o0 o0 o000 O0OO0OO0OO0O 000 O0OO0Oo0
& Purple Velvet | 20430 u 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Rose | 70010 U L N B B J ® 6 06 06 06 06 06 06 6§ OO O OOOO
Rose Opal | 71350 u o0 OO 00000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0
@ Ruby 0110 u o0 OO0 00000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0
& sapphire | 30050 u o 00 O o 0 0 00000000 0 00 00
@ siam 90020 u 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 00000000000 0 0
& Smoked Sapphire | 30010 ] ® @ OO e
@ smoked Topaz | 10220 u o o 0 o ® & 06 & 06 06 06 06 6 OO O OOOO
& sun | 90310 u 0 o0 o0 00000 0 00 00
€& Tanzanite | 20410 u o O O O o o0 o0 o000 O0OO0OO0OO0O 0000 O0Oo0
£ Topaz | 10070 ] o O 0O O o 0 0 0 OO0 00000 0 00 00
% Violet | 20310 ] O O O O o 0 0O 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0
White Opal | 01000 ] O O O O o 0O OO0 00O 00000 00O O0OO0OO0
Colors AB (TC) U @] o 0 00000000000 O0OO0OO0
‘ RIVET ‘ SEW-ON CUP ‘ ‘ SEW-ON CUP
g e
é (o) w.
NO LOOP 1L00P 1L00P ANOTHER SIZES
B ART. sS ART. sS ART. ss ART.
18 81472118 15 8147 0015 15 81471015
29 81472129 19 81470019 19 81471019
34 8147 2134 % 8147 0024 21 8147 1021
30 8147 0030 2% 8147 1024
39 8147 0039 4 8147 1045

<
>

7

o o000 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7

o 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue ltem

O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office

DD DDy

S T T T e W L R~ W W s W e WM TR T T FE R IR
o o 0 O OO0 O e e @ ] ] ® ] [oRNe] [}
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0000000000 O0O0 o o o o o o0 &
0000000000 O0O0 o o) o o) o [eXe) &
00000000000 o0 o o o o o o 0 &
o o o o o o o
0000000000 O0O0 o o o o o o 0

SEW-ON CUP H SEW-ON CUP H SEW-ON CUP \ SEW-ON CUP

2L00PS

ART.
81472018
8147 2020
8147 2024
8147 2029
8147 2035
8147 2039

2100PS ASYMMETRIC

ART.

81472120
8147 2125
81472128
8147 2130
8147 2140
8147 2145

3L00PS
ss ART.
18 81473018
25 8147 3025
34 8147 3034
45 8147 3045

4L00PS

ART.

8147 4045
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES

FASHION JEWELRY STONES > ROUND STONES, CHANNEL, BALL
& MCRivol MAXIMA | aRT. 43611177 7
QN QY
R Ao Ao A AR WP DR
Crystal | 00030 DF ®© 006060 0 0 0 0 0 @ Amethyst | 20050 DF e o 0 0 0 0
+_% Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (TC) DF o ® 0 06 06 06 0 0 0 o Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF ® 6 06 0 0 O
Crystal AgF | 00030 24231 (TC) DF o0 OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0 Blue Zircon | 60230 DF o o 0 0 0 0
% Crystal Apri | 00030 26636 (BC) A O e e O e e e 0 OO Emerald | 50730 DF o 6 0 0 0 o0
" Crystal Aur | 00030 26231 (TC) DF 0 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 Fuchsia | 70350 DF o o °
& Crystal BBI | 00030 29536 (BC) A O e e O e e e e OO0 Jonquil | 80100 DF e o 0 0 0 O
Crystal BAF | 00030 23931 (TC) DF OO0 O O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0 & Light Amethyst = 20020 DF o 0 0 0 0 o0
> Crystal CaG | 00030 27131 (TC) DF o0 0O 00000 O0OO0 % Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF o e 06 0 0 0O
@ Crystal Cel | 00030 22531 (TC) OF O 0 0 0000000 Light Peach | 90300 DF e o 0 0 0 0
@ Crystal Hel | 00030 29536 (BC) A O e e O e e e e OO Light Rose | 70020 DF o o0 0 00
© Crystal Hon = 00030 23531 (TC) DF O e @ O e e e e OO ¥ Light Sapphire | 30020 DF o &6 6 0 0 O
“} Crystal Lab | 00030 27031 (TC) DF OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0 @ Montana | 30340 DF e o 0 0 0 0
® Crystal MtC | 00030 27731 (TC) DF OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 & Olivine | 50230 DF o o 0 0 0 0
2 Crystal StG | 00030 26131 (TC) DF 0000000000 & Peridot | 50520 OF oo 0000
% Crystal Vel | 00030 27931 (TC) DF o000 0000000 <& Rose | 70010 DF o o 0 0 0 O
.+ Crystal VL | 00030 26536 (BC) A O e @ O e e e e OO0 €& sapphire | 30050 DF ® 6 0 000
& crystalvM | 00030 28136 (BC) A O e e O e e e e OO0 €@ Smoked Topaz | 10220 DF o e 0 0 0 0O
@ Jet | 23980 u [ B ] e o 00 €% Tanzanite | 20410 DF e o 0 0 0 O
@ JetHem | 23980 27201 () u o o o 0o 00 Topaz | 10070 DF o o0 0 0 0
Violet | 20310 DF e o 0 0 00
White Opal | 01000 DF [ 2 )
‘ SEW-ON CUP ‘ ‘ JEWELRY CUP
e o =
QOI@eOl @I
&
WITHOUT BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM
8§ MM ART. ss MM ART. 8§ MM ART.
29 8147 7087 29 8147 7082
34 8147 7088 34 8147 7084
39 8147 7089 39 8147 7086
47 8147 8047 47 81478147
12 8147 8012 12 81478112
LEGEND: 14 8147 8014 1 81478114
@  Standard Catalogue Item 16 81478016 16 31478116
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office 18 81478018 18 81478118




IS  FASHION JEWELRY STONES > ROUND STONES, CHANNEL, BALL

MC Channel MAXIMA | ART. 43111616 =@

@ @ SIZE ss 17, 24 @ @ SIZE ss 29

e P< 5 6

| costal | 00020 U oo °
|+ Crystal AB | 00030 20001 mu ) o0 °
% CrystalHon | 00030 23501 (TC) U °
@ Jet | 2380 U °
@ Amethyst | 20050 U °
| & AquaBohemica | 60010 U °
| & Black Diamond | 40010 U °
@ Emerald | 50730 u ]
| € Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 U °
| LightPeach | 90300 U °
| @ tight Siam | 90070 U °
| @ Montana | 3030 U °
SEW-ON CUP \

2L00PS
B AR,
29 8147 3011

@@ MC 3/4 Ball 662 — Regular Cut | ART. 451 19 662

| cystal 00030

¢ Crystal AB | 00030 20031 e A

| Crystal Apri | 00030 26836 (B0) A
| @ CrystalBBI 00030 2963 (B0) A
| @ Crstaltel 0003029535 (B0) A
| Crystal VL | 0030 26536 (BC) A
& crystalvm | 00030 28136 (BC) A

NOTE: No other coatings available

P

LEGEND:

@  Standard Catalogue ltem
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > ROUND STONES, CHANNEL, BALL > PACKAGING AND WEIGHT, CONVERSION TABLE OF SIZES

Packaging and weight

MC Chaton MAXIMA | Art. 431 11 615

MC Chaton MAXIMA | Art. 431 11 199

Size

25

35

45

55

65

75

85

95
10
1"
15
12
13
135
14
145
15
155
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
%
%
%
27
28
29
30
34
35
38
39
4
45
47
4
50

Packg.
Unit

TYPE

ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE

Number of
stones in
packing unit

GROSS

10
10
10
10
10

Number of
stones in
standard
box

GROSS

1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000

Average
weight of
standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1,200
1,200
1,350
1,450
1,400
1,500
1,550
1,650
1,750
1,750
1,600
1,700
1,650
1,750
1,800
1,800
2,100
2,100
2,200
2,150
2,300
2,400
2,600
2,700
2,600
2,700
2,700
2,650
2,800
2,500
2,450
2,700
2,600
2,500
2,700
1,950
1,900
2,050
1,420
2,200
2,400
2,450
2,000
1,700
1,800
1,300
1,600
1,900
2,000

Size

0

Packg. Unit

TYPE

ENVELOPE

Number of
stones in
packing unit

GROSS

10

Number of
stones in
standard
box

GROSS

1,200

Average
weight of
standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1390

MC Chaton MAXIMA | Art. 43111 111

Size Packg. Unit Number of Number of Average
stones in stones in weight of
packing unit standard standard box

box (Crystal)

8§ i TYPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAM

0000 0 ENVELOPE 10 1,500 1,080

000 1 ENVELOPE 10 1,500 1,100

00 2 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1200

0 3 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,200

1 4 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,250

2 5 ENVELOPE 10 1,200 1,250

MC Rivoli MAXIMA | arT. 436 11 177
Size Packg. Uit Number of Number of Average
i stones in weight of
packing unit standard standard box
box Crystal)

55 M TYPE GROSS GROSS GRAM

17 ENVELOPE 10 500 3,000

24 ENVELOPE 5 200 2,500

29 ENVELOPE 2 90 1,900

34 ENVELOPE 2 80 2,600

39 ENVELOPE 1 40 1,900

47 CASSETTE 1 16 2,050

12 CASSETTE 1 12 1,800
14 CASSETTE 1 8 1,850
16 CASSETTE % 5 1,750
18 CASSETTE % 4 2,250

MC Channel MAXIMA | arT. 43111 616

Size

Packg. Unit

TYPE
ENVELOPE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE

Number of
stones in
packing unit

GROSS

Number of

stones in

standard
ox

GROSS
400
40
40

MC 3/4 Ball 662 — Regular Cut | ART.

Average
weight of
standard box
(Crystal)
GRAM

2,800

1125

1415

451 19 662

Size

MM

Packg. Unit

TYPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
CASSETTE

Number of
stones in
packing unit
GROSS

5

2

1

Number of
stones in
standard box

6ROSS

160
50
16

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

2,700

2,200

1950

Size Conversion Table

for MC Chaton MAXIMA, MC Rivoli MAXIMA and MC Channel MAXIMA

SS

0000

000

00

212

3z

4

512

612

T

812

9

pp

20

21

22

23

24

@ mm

0.79-0.81

0.80-0.90

0.90-1.00

1.00-1.10

1.10-1.20

1.20-1.30

1.30-1.35

1.35-1.40

1.40-1.50

1.50-1.60

1.60-1.70

1.70-1.80

1.80-1.90

1.90-2.00

2.00-2.10

210-2.20

2.20-2.30

2.30-2.40

2.40-2.50

2.50-2.60

2.60-2.70

2.70-2.80

2.80-2.90

2.90-3.00

3.00-3.20

SS

20

21

24

26

pp

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

@ mm

3.20-3.30

3.30-3.40

3.40-3.50

3.50-3.60

3.60-3.70

3.70-3.80

3.80-4.00

4.00-4.20

4.20-4.40

4.40-4.60

4.60-4.80

4.80-4.90

4.90-5.10

5.10-5.25

5.25-5.45

5.45-5.60

5.60-5.80

5.80-6.00

6.00-6.15

29

30

34

35

38

39

|

45

47

48

pp

6.15-6.35

6.35-6.50

7.05-7.25

7.25-7.50

7.90-8.15

8.15-8.40

8.40-8.65

9.85-10.20

10.55-10.90

10.90-11.30

11.70-11.95

57
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > EMPTY CUPS, PACKAGING AND WEIGHT

Empty Sew-on cups - Packaging and weight

MC Chaton MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup

‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1 grs.  Packg. Unit
8§ GRAMS GROSS
8147 5021 16 With bottom 12 10
8147 7083 19 With bottom 17 10
8147 5022 20 With bottom 20 5
8147 7085 29 With bottom a 2
81477080 34 With bottom 50 1
81477081 39 With bottom n 1
MC Chaton MAXIMA | Flower Cup
Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs.  Packg. Unit
88 GRAMS GROSS
8147 9023 16 With bottom 4 10
8147 9024 18 With bottom 8 10
8147 9025 20 With bottom 10 5
8147 9027 24 With bottom 12 5
8147 9029 29 With bottom 17 2
81477108 45 With bottom 52 1
MC Chaton MAXIMA | French Cup
Art. Size of Stones ~ Type Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit ‘
58 GRAMS 6R0SS
81475101 15 With bottom n 10
81475102 18 With bottom 15 10
8147 5103 20 With bottom 2 5
8147 5105 29 With bottom 32 2
8147 5107 34 With bottom 45 1
81475110 39 With bottom 78 1
81475114 47 With bottom 131 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA | Rivets

Art. Size of Stones  Weightof 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit
8 GRAMS GROSS

81472118 18 49 10

8147 2129 29 58 2

8147 2134 34 63 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | 4 Loops

At Sizeof Stones  Weightof 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit
$S GRAMS GROSS
8147 4045 45 35 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | 3 Loops

‘ Art. Size of Stones  Weightof 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit
SS GRAMS GROSS
8147 3018 18 12 10
8147 3025 2% 14 5
8147 3034 34 15 1
8147 3045 45 3% 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | 2 Loops — Symmetric

‘ Art. Size of Stones ~ Weight of 1grs.  Packg. Unit
8§ GRAMS. GROSS.
8147 2018 18 n 10
8147 2020 20 18 5
8147 2024 24 10 5
8147 2029 29 17 2
8147 2035 35 15 1
8147 2039 39 22 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | 2 Loops — Asymmetric

‘ Art. Size of Stones  Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit
S GRAMS GROSS
8147 2120 20 13 5
81472125 % 16 5
81472128 28 14 2
8147 2130 30 2 2
8147 2140 40 22 1
8147 2145 45 35 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | 1 Loop - Another Sizes

Art. Size of Stones  Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit
S GRAMS GROSS

81471019 19 9 10

8147 1021 il 8 5

8147 1024 2% 12 5

8147 1045 45 3% 1

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | 1 Loop - ss15

Art. Size of Stones ~ Weight of 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit
S8 GRAMS GROSS
81471015 15 6 10

MC Chaton MAXIMA Pure | No Loop

Art.

8147 0015
81470019
8147 0024
8147 0030
8147 0039

Size of Stones

Weight of 1 grs.

GRAMS
4

8

9

14
17

Packg. Unit

GROSS
10
10

5

2

1

MC Rivoli MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup

‘ A

8147 7087
8147 7088
8147 7089
8147 8047
8147 8012
81478014
8147 8016
81478018

MC Channel MAXIMA | sew-on Cup

Size of Stones

29
34
39
47

MM

12
14
16
18

Type Weight of 1 grs.

GRAMS
With bottom 43
With bottom 50
With bottom 72
With bottom 69
With bottom 79
With bottom 104
With bottom 133
With bottom 164

Packg. Unit

GROSS

2
2

12
12

Art.

81473011

Size of Stones

S8
29

Weightof 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit

GRAMS GROSS

17 1

Empty Jewelry cups - Packaging and weight

MC Chaton MAXIMA |Jewelry Cup

MC Rivoli MAXIMA |Jewe\ry Cup

‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs.  Packg. Unit
S8 GRAMS GROSS
8147 6016 16 With bottom 12 10
81476019 19 With bottom 17 10
8147 6020 20 With bottom 20 5
8147 6029 29 With bottom 4 2
8147 6034 34 With bottom 50 1
8147 6039 39 With bottom 72 1
MC Chaton MAXIMA | French Cup
Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1grs.  Packg. Unit
ss GRAMS GROSS
8147 5001 15 With bottom n 10
8147 5002 18 With bottom 15 10
8147 5003 20 With bottom 22 5
8147 5005 29 With bottom 32 2
8147 5007 34 With bottom 45 1
81475010 39 With bottom 78 1
81475014 47 With bottom 131 1

‘ At

81477082
81477084
81477086
8147 8147
81478112
81478114
81478116
81478118

Size of Stones  Type

MM
With bottom
With bottom
With bottom
With bottom
12 With bottom
14 With bottom
16 With bottom
18 With bottom

Weight of 1 grs.

GRAMS
43
50
72
69
79
104
133
164

Packg. Unit

GROSS
2
2

12
12
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Fancy Stones

Our assortment of Fancy Stones is recognised by jewelry
manufacturers and designers around the world for their precise cut
and durability, and come in both traditional and original shapes.

FASHION JEWELRY STONES
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES > OVERVIEW

Overview

Fancy Stones MAXIMA @i

E@ X MC Square MAXIMA | aar. 43523 211
mm  15x152x2,3x3,4x4

E @ i\"i MC Square MAXIMA | aar. 435 23 615
71/‘\\‘ mm  5x56x68x8

MC Baguette MAXIMA | arr. 435 26 301

mm  3x1

MC Baguette MAXIMA | arr. 435 26 212
mm  3x2,4x2,5x2,5x256x%x2,7x3,10x3,10x5

MC Square 132 | arr. 435 36 132
mm  10x10,12x12,18x18

MC Pearshape 301 | arr. 435 16 301
mm  10x7,14x10,18x 13

MC Oval MAXIMA | arr. 435 12 601
mm  8x6,14x10,18x13

MC Butterfly 601 | asr. 435 09 601

mm 5

MC Butterfly 601 | arr. 435 09 601

mm 10

MC Navette MAXIMA | asr. 435 14111
mm o 4x2,5x25,6x3

MC Navette MAXIMA | arr. 435 14 615
mm  8x4,10x5,15x7

Fancy Stones MAXIMA sz

MC Slim Navette MAXIMA | asr. 435 14 301
mm  11x3,15x4

MC Slim Navette MAXIMA | arr. 435 14 301
mm - 35x95

MC Pear MAXIMA | arr. 435 15 615
mm  6x36

MC Pear MAXIMA | arr. 435 15 615
mm  8x48,10x6,13x7.8

MC Octagon MAXIMA | arr. 435 34 222
mm  8x6,10x8,12x10

Other Fancy Stones

[ @ DI
0l
DID

MC Square 222 | art. 435 23 222
mm  10x10,12x12

MC Square Ring | arr. 435 93 651
mm 14

MC Oval | arr. 43512111
mm  6x4
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES

MC Square MAXIMA

ART. 435 23 211
SIZEmm 1.5x1.5,2x2, 3x3,4x4

Crystal | 00030
+_+ Crystal AB | 00030 20031

Crystal AgF | 00030 24231

@

¢ Crystal Apri 00030 26636
Crystal Aur | 00030 26231
@ Crystal BBI | 00030 29536
Crystal BdF | 00030 23931

* Crystal CaG = 00030 27131
@ Crystal Cel | 00030 22531

@ Crystal Hel | 00030 29536

* Crystal Hon | 00030 23531
} Crystal Lab | 00030 27031
@ Crystal MtC | 00030 27731
2 Crystal Vel | 00030 27931
7 Crystal VL | 00030 26536
& crystalvm | 00030 28136
@ Jet | 2390

@ JetAB | 23980 20001

@ JetHem | 23380 27201

(TC)
(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(1C)
(1C)
(BC)
(1C)
(1C)
(TC)
(TC)
(BC)
(BC)

(TC)

(1C)

2
K5

[ ]
®e O € OO O O O €0 O OO0 O OO0 e e e

e O ¢ OO0 OO0 e 0 OO0 O0OO0OO0C e e
e O ¢ OO0 OO0 e 0 OO0 O0OO0OO0C e e

%

®e O € O OO O O €0 O OO0 OO0 O0C e e e

ART. 435 23 615
SIZE mm 5x5, 6x6, 8x8

e O ¢ OO0 OO0 e 0O 00000 e e
e O € OO O OO 0 000000 e e e

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue Item
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office

@ Amethyst | 20050

Aqua Bohemica | 60010
Black Diamond | 40010
Burgundy = 90100
Emerald | 50730

Fuchsia = 70350

e e e e

Indian Pink = 70040
Jonquil | 80100

&% Light Amethyst | 20020

@

Light Colorado Topaz | 10330
Light Gold Quartz | 00520
Light Peach | 90300

Light Rose | 70020

Light Sapphire = 30020
Light Siam | 90070
Montana | 30340

Olivine | 50230

Peridot | 50520

oeoe s

7 Rose | 70010

@ Sapphire | 30050
@ siam %0020

e Smoked Topaz | 10220
£ Tanzanite | 20410
10070

20310

White Opal = 01000

Colors AB

DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF

(TC) DF

O e e e

ot ,°+c° %ﬁ
e o o o0
o o L 2 BN ]
L BN J [ BN ]
e o o o
e o { B BN J
o o [ BN ]
o o o o
o o L BN ]
o o o o
L BN J o o o
e o [
e o o o0
L BN J L 2 BN ]
o o e o
o o L BN ]
e o { B BN J
o o L BN ]
o o o o
o o L N ]
o o L N ]
e o o o
o o e o
e o L N J
[ BN} [ BN ]
o o e o
O O O O O
SEW-ON CUP ‘ JEWELRY CUP
L
{ )
=
WITHOUT BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM
MM ART. MM ART.
4x4 8147 9041 4x4 8147 9141
5x5 8147 9037 5x5 81479137
6x6 8147 9042 6x6 81479142
8x8 8147 9038 8x8 81479138
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES

MC Baguette MAXIM

ART. 435 26 301
SIZE mm 3x1

Crystal | 00030
+_% Crystal AB | 00030 20031
Crystal AgF | 00030 24231
% Crystal Apri | 00030 26636
Crystal Aur | 00030 26231
‘ Crystal BBI 00030 29636
Crystal BdF | 00030 23931
* Crystal CaG = 00030 27131
& Crystal Cel | 00030 22531

@
@ Crystal Hel | 00030 29536

¢ Crystal Hon = 00030 23531
} Crystal Lab | 00030 27031
5 Crystal Vel | 00030 27931
. Crystal VL | 00030 26536
& Crystal VM | 00030 28136
@ et | 23980

@ JetAB | 23380 20001

@ JetHem | 23380 27201

(TC)
(TC)
(BC)
(1C)
(BC)
(1C)
(1C)
(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(TC)
(TC)
(BC)

(BC)

(1C)

(1C)

o e

e O € OO OO @0 0 0O OO0 0O e e e
e O ¢ OO OO @0 000000 e e
e O ¢ OO OO ®0 000000 e e
® O ¢ OO OO 0 0 00000 e e e
® O € OO OO @O0 O OO OO0 e e

o

ART. 435 26 212

SIZE mm 3x2,4x2,5x2,5%x2.5,6x2,7x3,10x3, 10x5

A a2

. S
A AR ST S

o

®e O @ OO0 O @0 000000 e e
e O @ OO0 O @0 000000 e eoe
e O OO OO @0 000000 e e e

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue Item
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office

t,

2,
£

%
5

Amethyst | 20050 DF o o 0 0 °
Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF oo 00 °
> Black Diamond | 40010 DF oo 00 )
Burgundy | 90100 DF o o ®
Emerald | 50730 DF o o 0 0 ®
Fuchsia = 70350 DF [ BN ] (]
% Indian Pink | 70040 DF [ B ] (]
Jonquil | 80100 DF [ BN ] °
& Light Amethyst | 20020 DF [ B B B ) °
% Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF oo 00 )
Light Gold Quartz | 00520 DF [ 3 ) °
Light Peach | 90300 DF o o 0 0 °
Light Rose | 70020 DF o 0o 0 0 °
¥ Light Sapphire | 30020 DF o 0o 00 °
@ Light Siam | 90070 DF o o [ ]
@ Montana | 30340 DF e o 00 ®
&% Peridot | 50520 DF [ B B BN [ ]
Rose | 70010 DF [ BN ] (]
€& sapphire | 30050 DF o o 0o °
@ siam | 90090 DF o o °
€@ smoked Topaz | 10220 DF e o 00 (]
Topaz | 10070 DF [ 3 ) °
{4 Violet | 20310 DF L B ) °
White Opal | 01000 DF L Y ) °
Colors AB (TC) DF O O O O O
‘ SEW-ON CUP ‘ JEWELRY CUP

WITHOUT BOTTOM
MM ART.
10x5 8147 9096

MM

5x25
7x3
10x3

WITH BOTTOM
ART.
8147 9093
8147 9090
8147 9095

#OE

MM
4x2
5x2
5x25
6x2
7x3
10x3
10x5

WITH BOTTOM

AR

8147 9191
8147 9192
8147 9193
81479194
8147 9190
8147 9195
8147 9196

FASHION JEWELRY STONES
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| FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES
QL -
@ X) MCSquare 132 | ART. 43536 132 = @ é@ @ MC Pearshape 301 | ART. 435 16 301 7=
‘ Crystal | 00030 DF o 00  Crystal | 000030 DF o 00
% Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (TC) OF o 00 % Crystal AB | 000030 20031 (TC) DF o o0
“"% Crystal Hon | 00030 23531 (TC) OF ) “" Crystal Hon | 000030 23531 (TC) DF o o0
‘ @ Jet | 23980 u L B ) @ Jet | 23980 u o o o0
@ JetHem 23980 27201 (1c) U o 0o o0
| €% AquaBohemica | 60010 DF o0
‘. Burgundy | 90100 DF L Y & Amethyst | 20050 DF °
\ % Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF L BN J % Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF e o o
\ Light Peach | 90300 DF L) @ Emerald | 50730 DF )
@ smoked Topaz | 10220 DF o0 & Light Amethyst | 20020 DF o
‘ 4 Violet | 20310 DF [ B ] % Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF L ]
Light Peach | 90300 DF o o0
" LightRose | 70020 DF o e o
@ WMontana | 30340 DF °
&4 Peridot | 50520 DF °
<% Rose | 70010 DF °
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220 DF @i
& Tanzanite | 20410 DF o
| ColorsAB (TC) OF 000
SEW-ON CUP ‘ ‘ JEWELRY CUP SEW-ON CUP ‘ ‘ JEWELRY CUP
WITHOUT BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM WITHOUT BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM WITHOUT BOTTOM WITHOUT BOTTOM
MM ART. MM ART. MM ART. MM ART. MM ART. MM ART.
10x10 8147 9410 10x10 81479010 10x7 81477407 10x7 81477007
12x12 81479422 12x12 8147 9412 12x12 81479022 12x12 81479012 14x10 81477414 14x10 81477014
18x18 81479428 18x18 8147 9418 18x18 81479028 18x18 81479018 18x13 81477418 18x13 81477018
LEGEND:
@ Standard Catalogue Item
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office




| FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES
O @ 6 wcovalmAXIMA | anT. 43512601 = MC Butterfly 601 | ART. 435 09 601 7
&%*;@S‘@, % @ SIZE mms % @ SIZE mm 10
5 o w0 ¥ o eee e <
% Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (TC) DF { B BN )
A% CrystalHon | 00030 23531 (1C) DF ) oo 0 | orystal | 00030 oF ) 4 4
\ @ Jet 2390 ' o0 0 % Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (Tc) DF ° °
| JetHem | 73380 27201 m u ) o o0 % CrystalHon | 00030 23531 (TC) DF ° °
@ Amethyst | 20050 F oo
% Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF [ B BN ]
'@ Emerald | 50730 OF o0
| Light Amethyst | 20020 OF ) o0
‘ % Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 OF ) L Y}
| LightPeach | 90300 OF ) oo o
. LightRose | 70020 OF ) o e o
| @ Montana 30300 DF o0
‘ €& Peridot | 50520 OF ) o0
| Rose | 70010 DF o0
@ Smoked Topaz | 10220 DF L B )
€& Tanzanite | 20410 F o0
| ColorsAB TC) OF ) 000
SEW-0ON CUP ‘ ‘ JEWELRY CUP SEW-ON CUP ‘ ‘ JEWELRY CUP
WITHOUT BOTTOM WITHOUT BOTTOM WITHOUT BOTTOM WITHOUT BOTTOM
MM ART. MM ART. MM ART. MM ART.
8x6 8147 6406 10x7 8147 6106 10 81471410 10 81471010
1410 81476410 1410 81476110
1813 81476413 1813 81476113
LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue Item
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office
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MC Navette MAXIMA

Odb

Crystal | 00030
u:t Crystal AB | 00030 20031

Crystal AgF | 00030 24231

L

Crystal Apri | 00030 26636
Crystal Aur | 00030 26231
@ Crystal BBI | 00030 29536

Crystal BdF | 00030 23931
* Crystal CaG = 00030 27131
@ Crystal Cel | 00030 22531
@

Crystal Hel | 00030 29536

* Crystal Hon | 00030 23531
) Crystal Lab | 00030 27031
% Crystal Vel | 00030 27931
& Crystal VL | 00030 26536
& crystalvm | 00030 28136
@ Jet | 23980

@ JetHem 23980 27201

ART. 435 14 111
SIZEmm 4x2,5%x2.5,6x3

(TC)
(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(BC)
(TC)
(1C)
(1C)
(BC)
(1C)
(1C)
(TC)
(BC)

(BC)

(1C)

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

A

DF

DF

DF

A

A

U

U

%

[

Z,
o

® O OO0 O 00O 00000000 e e
® OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O e e
® OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O e e

s,
-8

04

%

2
te

® OO0 0O 0000000000 e e
® O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 e e
® OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O e e

2,

3
%,

ART. 435 14 615

SIZE mm 8x4, 10x5, 15x7

3

LEGEND:
@  Standard Catalogue ltem

O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office

@ Amethyst 20050
Aqua Bohemica | 60010
; Black Diamond | 40010
Emerald | 50730

€& Light Amethyst | 20020

C‘f Light Colorado Topaz | 10330

Light Peach | 90300
Light Rose | 70020
Light Siam | 90070
Montana | 30340

* Peridot | 50520
Rosee = 70010

@ Smoked Topaz | 10220
& Tanzanite | 20410

Colors AB

(SIS < -&b -€>+\
DF [} [ ] L B B ]
DF [} [ ] o o o0
DF [} L]
DF [} [ ] o o o
DF [} [ ] o o o
DF [} [ ] o o o
DF [} [ ] o o o
DF L] (] L ] o
DF { ]
DF [} °
DF [} [ ] L B B ]
DF [} [ ] ® °
DF [} [ ] o o o
DF [} [ ] o o o0
(TC) DF o ) o0 O O
SEW-ON CUP ‘ JEWELRY CUP
= =
il il
WITHOUT BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM
MM ART. MM ART. MM ART.
5x25 8147 9026 5x25 81479126
6x3 8147 9036 6x3 8147 9136
8x4 8147 9046 8x4 81479146
10x5 8147 9056 10x5 8147 9156
15x7 8147 9048 15x7 81479148

FASHION JEWELRY STONES



|  FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES

5 Crystal | 00030 OF
¢ Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (Tc) DF
| Crystal AgF | 00030 24231 (TO) OF
|5 Crystal Apri | 00030 26636 (80) A
|7 Crystal Aur | 00030 26231 (1) DF
| @ Crstal BBI | 00030 2% (50) A
' Crystal BAF | 00030 23931 (T0) DF

| CrystalCaG | 00030 27131 (TC) OF
| @ crystalCel | 00030 22531 (T0) OF
Crystal Hel | 00030 29536 (BC) A
 Crystal Hon | 00030 23531 (TC) DF

| ) Crystallab | 00030 27031 (TO) OF
2 CrystalStg 0000026131 (TC) DF
| Crystal Vol | 00030 27831 (T0) OF
| Crystal VL | 0030 26536 (BC) A
(@ CostalVM 00030 2813 (B0) A
@ st 2380 U
@ JetHem | 23980 27201 [ v
@ Amethyst | 20050 DF
% Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF
@ Emerald | 50730 OF
€3’: Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF
| LightPeach | 30300 OF
@ vightSiam | %0070 DF
'@ Montana | 30340 DF
| ColorsAB (T0) OF

>

® ¢ O OO O O @O0 O OO O0OO0OO0OO0C e e
® ¢ O OO O O @O0 OO O0OO0OO0OO0C e e

O e e o6 6 0 0 O
O e & o o 0 0 O

® ¢ OO O OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0C e e

MC Slim Navette MAXIMA | ART. 435 14301 =

SIZE mm 11x3, 15x4 @ @ SIZE mm 35x9.5

LEGEND:
@ Standard Catalogue Item

O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office

SEW-ON CUP

) 0

WITHOUT BOTTOM

MM ART.

35x95 8147 8095

MM
11x3
15x4

WITH BOTTOM
ART.

8147 8003
8147 8004

‘ JEWELRY CUP

WITHOUT BOTTOM
MM ART.
35x95 8147 8195

'WITH BOTTOM
MM ART.
1x3 8147 8103
15x4 8147 8104

FASHION JEWELRY STONES



FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES
MC Pear MAXIMA | ART. 435 15615 &
@ @ @ SIZE mm 6x3.6 @ @ @ SIZE mm 8x4.8, 10x6, 13x7.8
< > \*“% '\“):e '{53‘%) \*‘3’ \“ie {53&
% Crystal | 00030 DF ) o 0o 0 & Amethyst | 20050 DF ) [ B B )
% Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (TC) DF ° o o 0 Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF ) o o 0
Crystal AgF | 00030 24231 (TC) DF (@] o O O 7 Black Diamond | 40010 DF [ ] [ B B ]
“3 Crystal Apri | 00030 26636 (BC) DF/A O o O O Emerald | 50730 DF [ ] [ B BN )
“) Crystal Aur | 00030 26231 (TC) DF (0] O O O Light Amethyst | 20020 DF ® o o 0
& cCrystal BBI | 00030 29536 (BC) DF/A O o0 0O % Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF [ ] [ B BN )
Crystal BdF | 00030 23931 (TC) DF O o O O Light Peach | 90300 DF L] o o o
* Crystal CaG | 00030 27131 (TC) DF o] O O O Light Rose | 70020 DF )
@ Crystal Cel | 00030 22531 (TC) DF ] O O O @ WMontana | 30340 DF [ ] [ B B )
@ cCrystal Hel | 00030 29536 (BC) DF/A (o] OO0 0O & Peridot | 50520 DF ) o 0o 0
“. Crystal Hon = 00030 23531 (TC) DF O [ B B ] @ Smoked Topaz | 10220 DF [ ] [ B B ]
“} Crystal Lab | 00030 27031 (TC) DF O o0 0O & Tanzanite | 20410 DF [ ] [ B B )
2 Crystal St6 | 00030 26131 (TC) DF O O O O Colors AB (TC) DF O O O O
%2 Crystal Vel | 00030 27931 (TC) DF (o] O O O
7 Crystal VL | 00030 26536 (BC) DF/A (o] O O O
& crystalvm | 00030 28136 (BC) DF/A (0] O O O
@ Jet | 2390 u [ ] [ B BN )
@ JetAB | 23980 20001 (1c) U O o O O
@ JetHem | 23980 27201 (Tc) U O O O O
‘ SEW-ON CUP ‘ ‘ JEWELRY CUP
5 OE & OF & O
o & O &
WITHOUT BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM WITH BOTTOM
MM ART. MM ART. MM ART.
6x36 8147 9054 6x36 81479154
LEGEND: 8x48 8147 9045 8x48 81479145
@ Standard Catalogue ftem 10x6 8147 9055 10x6 8147 9155
O Minimum Order Quantity — for more details contact the Preciosa Sales Office 13x78 8147 9049 1978 8147 9149
77
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|  FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES

MC Octagon MAXIMA | ART. 435 34 222

| Crystal | 00030 F o0 0
% Crystal AB | 00030 20031 (TC) DF [ B B )
" Crystal Hon 00030 23531 (TC) DF LR Y )
@ Jet 23380 U o0 0
@ JetHem | 23980 27201 mwu ) oo 0
@ Amethyst | 20050 DF o0 0
% Aqua Bohemica | 60010 DF: [ B BN ]
@ Emerald | 50730 OF TR B )
| Light Amethyst | 20020 OF TR )
% Light Colorado Topaz | 10330 DF [ B B ]
| LightPeach | 90300 OF LR 2 )
" LightRose | 70020 DF e 0o 0
| @ Montana 30300 DF o0
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > FANCY STONES > PACKAGING AND WEIGHT

Packaging and weight

MC Square MAXIMA | Arrt. 435 23 211

MC Square MAXIMA | Arrt. 435 23 615

Size

MM
15%15
2x2
3x3
4x4

Packg. Unit

TYPE

ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE

MC Square 132

Number of
stones in
packing unit

GROSS
10
10
10
5

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS
850
850
500
200

| ART. 435 36 132

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1.400
1450
2,550
2,250

Size Packg. Unit
MM TYPE

5x5 ENVELOPE
6x6 ENVELOPE
8x8 CASSETTE

MC Pearshape 301 | ARrT. 435 16 301

Number of Number of
stones in stones in
packing unit standard box
6ROSS GROSS

212 100

2 70

1 20

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM
2,150
2,750
2,040

Size

MM
10x10
12x12
18x18

Packg. Unit

TYPE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE
CASSETTE

Number of
stones in
packing unit
6ROSS

1

1

173

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS
10
8

12

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1,300
1,630
2,640

MC Baguette MAXIMA | ArT. 435 26 301

Size Packg. Unit
MM TYPE
10x7 CASSETTE

14x10 CASSETTE
18x13 CASSETTE

MC Oval MAXIMA | Art. 435 12 601

Number of Number of
stones in stones in
packing unit  standard box
GROSS GROSS

1 16

1 10

12 5

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

2,050

1,300

1,200

Size

MM

3x1

Packg. Unit

TYPE

ENVELOPE

Number of
stones in
packing unit
6ROSS

10

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS

600

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1,550

MC Baguette MAXIMA | ArT. 435 26 212

Size

MM
3x2
4x2
5x2
5x25
6x2
7x3
10x3
10x5

82

Packg. Unit

TYPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
ENVELOPE
CASSETTE

Number of
stones in
packing unit
GROSS

10

10

10

(SRR

Number of
stones in
standard box
GROSS

600

600

500

240

240

120

100

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1,600

1,800

1,850

2,000

1,350

1,600

2,050

1,400

Size Packg. Unit
MM TYPE

8x6 CASSETTE
14x10 CASSETTE
18x13 CASSETTE

MC Butterfly 601

Number of Number of
stones in stones in
packingunit  standard box
GROSS GROSS

1 16

1 10

1/2 5

ART. 435 09 601

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1,100

1870

1,910

Size Packg. Unit
MM TYPE

5 ENVELOPE

10 CASSETTE

Number of Number of
i esin

stones in ston
packing unit  standard box

GROSS 6ROSS
5 200
2 20

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

2,695

2,130

MC Navette MAXIMA | ArT. 43514 111

MC Navette MAXIMA | ArT. 435 14 615

Size

MM
4x2
5x25
6x3

Packg. Unit  Number of
stones in
packing unit

TYPE GROSS

ENVELOPE 10
ENVELOPE 5
ENVELOPE 5

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS
600
360
300

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM

1,200

1,450

1,750

MC Slim Navette MAXIMA | art. 435 14 301

Size Packg. Unit
MM TYPE

8x4 ENVELOPE
10x5 CASSETTE
15x7 CASSETTE

Number of
stones in
packing unit
GROSS

5

1

1

Number of
stones in
standard box

GROSS.
200
20
10

Average weight
of standard box
(Crystal)

GRAM
2,350
2,000
2,100

MC Octagon MAXIMA | Arr. 435 34 222

Size Packg. Uit Number of Number of Average weight Size Packg.Unit  Number of Number of Average weight
stones in stones il of standard box stones in stones in of standard box
packingunit  standard box  (Crystal) packingunit  standard box  (Crystal)

MM TvPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAM MM TvPE 6ROSS GROSS GRAM
1x3 ENVELOPE 1 20 1,200 8x6 ENVELOPE 1 40 1,900
15x4 ENVELOPE 12 8 1,450 10x8 CASSETTE 1 16 1,750
35x95 ENVELOPE 1/6 2 1,750 12x10 CASSETTE 1 12 2,050
MC Pear MAXIMA | Arr. 435 15 615 MC Square 222 | ART. 435 23 222
Size Packg. Unit Number of Number of Average weight Size Packg. Unit Number of Number of Average weight
stones in s of standard box stones in stones in of standard box
packing unit standard box stal) packing unit standard box  (Crystal)
MM TYPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAM MM TYPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAM
6x36 ENVELOPE 5 250 1,950 10x10 CASSETTE 1 10 1.850
8x48 ENVELOPE 2172 120 2,200 12x12 CASSETTE 1 8 2,350
10x6 CASSETTE 1 20 1,100
13x78 CASSETTE 1 12 1,200
MC Square Ring | ArT. 435 93 651
Size Packg.Unit  Number of Number of Average weight
MC Oval | ART. 435 12 111 stones in stones i of standard box
packing unit standard box  (Crystal)
Size Packg. Uit Number of Number of Average weight
stones in stones il of standard box L e GHOSS GHOSS ERa
packing unit standard box  (Crystal) 1 CASSETTE 172 5 1230
MM TvPE 6ROSS 6ROSS GRAM
Bx4 ENVELOPE 2 100 1,500
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FASHION JEWELRY STONES > EMPTY CUPS, PACKAGING AND WEIGHT

Empty Sew-on cups - Packaging and weight

MC Square MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup

MC Navette MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup

‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs.  Packg. Unit ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs.  Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS GROSS MM GRAMS GROSS
8147 9041 4x4 Without bottom 17 5 8147 9026 5x25 With bottom 10 5
8147 9037 5x5 Without bottom 23 21/2 8147 9036 6x3 Without bottom 12 5
8147 9042 6x6 Without bottom ~ 30 2 8147 9046 8x4 Without bottom 30 5
8147 9038 8x8 Without bottom 50 1 8147 9056 10x5 Without bottom 37 1
8147 9048 15x7 Without bottom 56 1
MC Baguette MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup MC Slim Navette MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup
Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1 grs.  Packg. Unit ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS GROSS MM GRAMS GROSS
8147 9093 5x2.5 With bottom 12 5 8147 8003 11x3 With bottom 40 1
8147 9090 7x3 With bottom 17 2 8147 8004 15x4 With bottom 19 12
8147 9095 10x3 With bottom 32 2 8147 8095 35x95 Without bottom -~ 219 1/6
8147 9096 10x5 Without bottom 51 1
MC Pear MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup
Art. Size of Stones ~ Type Weightof 1grs.  Packg. Unit
MC Square 132 | Sew-on Cup ‘ . i N ¢ oo
Art Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1 grs.  Packg. Unit U RS El
8147 9054 6x36 Without bottom 14 5
(L) GEEN D 8147 9045 8x4.8 With bottom 15 21/2
8147 9410 10x10 With bottom 90 1 8147 9055 10x6 Without bottom 36 1
8147 9412 12x12 With bottom 134 1 8147 9049 13x78 Without bottom - 64 1
8147 9422 12x12 Without bottom 108 1
81479418 1818 With bottom 275 173 MC Octagon MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup
8147 9428 18x18 Without bottom 222 173
‘ Art. Size of Stones ~ Type Weight of 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS GROSS
MC Pearshape 301 | sew-on Cup -
8147 7406 8x6 Without bottom 46 1
Art. Size of Stones ~ Type Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit 8147 7408 10x8 Without bottom 75 1
81477410 12x10 Without bottom 108 1
MM GRAMS GROSS
8147 7407 10x7 Without bott 38 1
* Houioston MC Square 222 | Sew-on Cup
81477414 14x10 Without bottom = 90 1
81477418 18x13 Without bottom 140 12 ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1grs.  Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS 6ROSS
MC Oval MAXIMA | Sew-on Cup 8147 9061 10x10 Without bottom 106 1
8147 9062 12x12 Without bottom 160 1
Art. Size of Stones ~ Type Weight of Packg. Unit
Tgrs.
o o MC Square Ring | sew-on Cup
8147 6406 8x6 Without bottom 31 1 ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1grs.  Packg. Unit
81476410 14x10 Without bottom 74 1
81476413 18x13 Without bottom 138 1/2 L SRy Ll
8147 9063 14x14 Without bottom 145 1/2
MC Butterfly 601 | sew-on Cup MC Oval | sew-onCup
Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1grs.  Packg. Unit
MM GROSS MM GROSS
81471410 10 Without bottom 61 2 8147 9066 6x4 Without bottom ~ 18 2

Empty Jewelry cups - Packaging and weight

MC Square MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup

MC Navette MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup

‘ Art Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1 grs.  Packg. Unit ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1 grs.  Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS GROSS MM GRAMS GROSS
81479141 4x4 With bottom % 5 8147 9126 5x2.5 With bottom 10 5
81479137 5x5 With bottom 32 2112 8147 9136 6x3 With bottom 12 5
81479142 6x6 With bottom a 2 8147 9146 8x4 With bottom 2 5
81479138 8x8 With bottom 83 1 8147 9156 10x5 With bottom 45 1
8147 9148 15x7 With bottom 76 1
MC Baguette MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup .
MC Slim Navette MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup
At Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1 grs.  Packg. Unit
‘ Art Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1 grs.  Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS GROSS
MM GRAMS GROSS
81479191 4x2 With bottom 9 10 DI o i w .
81479192 5x2 With bottom 10 10 8147 8104 15 With bott 19 "
81479193 5x2.5 Withbottom 11 5 " hrbottom
81479194 6x2 With bottom 12 5 8147 8195 35x95 Without bottom 219 /6
8147 9190 7x3 With bottom 19 2
81479195 103 With bottom 2 2 MC Pear MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup
GLIRIED 105 itibotion Gl ! ‘ Art Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1 grs.  Packg. Unit
MM GRAMS GROSS
MC Square 132 | Jewelry Cup
8147 9154 6x36 With bottom 14 5
Art Size of Stones ~ Type Weight of 1 grs.  Packg. Unit 8147 9145 8x48 With bottom 27 21/2
8147 9155 10x6 With bottom 47 1
MM GRAMS GROSS
8147 9149 13x7.8 With bottom 81 1
8147 9010 10x10 With bottom 90 1
81479012 12x12 With bottom 134 1
BT 12x12 Without bottom 108 1 MC Octagon MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup
81479018 18x18 With bottom 275 13 ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit
8147 9028 18x18 Without bottom 222 13
MM GRAMS. GROSS.
8147 7006 8x6 With bottom 4% 1
MC Pearshape 301 | Jewelry Cup 81477008 10x8 Withbottom 75 1
Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs.  Packg. Unit 81477010 12x10 With bottom 108 1
MM GRAMS GROSS
MC Square 222 | Jewelry Cup
8147 7007 10x7 Without bottom 38 1
8147 7014 14x10 Without bottom 90 1 ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit
8147 7018 18x13 Without bottom 140 12
MM GRAMS GROSS
8147 9161 10x10 With bottom 106 1
MC Oval MAXIMA | Jewelry Cup 8479162 12x12 With bottom 160 1
Art Size of Stones  Type Weight of Packg. Unit
tors. MC Square ng | Jewelry Cup
MM GROSS
O 0 T —— - ‘ Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1 grs.  Packg. Unit
81476110 14x10 Without bottom 74 1 e s oS
GHEE i (it ;i 12 81479163 14x14 Without bottom 145 112
MC Butterfly 601 | Jewelry Cup MC Oval | Jewelry Cup
Art. Size of Stones  Type Weightof 1grs. ~ Packg. Unit ‘ ‘ Art. Size of Stones ~ Type Weight of 1 grs. ~ Packg. Unit
MM GROSS MM GROSS
81471010 10 Without bottom 61 2 8147 9166 6x4 With bottom 18 2
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